lMepBeHcTBO akagemun nnasaHna "3uma-2024"
Mocksa, 29.1. - 1.2.2024

OuctaHuusa 23 My>xxunHbl, 50m BatTepdnsi 14 net v cTapLe
31.01.2024 - 13:00 Pe3ynbTathbl
Hopmatus | pa3psag 9 +: 27.90 / Hopmatus | toH. pa3psg 9 +: 39.00 / Hopmartus Il paspsg 9 +: 31.00 /

Hopmartwus Il toH. pa3psg 9 +: 49.00 / Hopmatus Il paspag 9 +: 34.00 / Hopmatwus Il toH. paspsg 9 +: 59.00 /

Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 25.90 / HopmaTtne MC 12 +: 24.90

Ouku: FINA 2023

MecTo lop, poxgeHus Bpema  Ouku
HOHown (14-15 ner)

1. CTAPOBOWTOB, Makcum 09  MATI "XoBpuHO" 26.63 584 |
2. JIEBYEHKO, Bnagnmup 09 MATI "KocnHo" 26.96 563 |
3. A3EB, Hukura 09 MATI "XoBpuHO" 2701 560 I
4. ALWLIEKO, Marseli 09 MATI "XoBpuHO" 27.09 555 |
5. MAKCMMOB, Makcum 09 MAI "HekpacoBka" 2728 544 |
6. THOPWVH, Muxaunn 09  MATI "HOXHbIA" 2772 518 |
7. ®EJOPEHKO, CunaHtuii 09 MATI "XoBpuHO" 2855 474 1
8. WYMWNOB, Kupunn 10 MAI "MepgBenkoBQ" 28.63 470 1
9. MOXOB, JaHuna 09 MAI "KocnHo" 2865 469 |1
10. BOWKO, Apocnas 09 MATI "XoBpuHO" 28.73 465 1
11. KPAEB, Cepreii 10 MATI "KocuHo" 2882 461 1
12. MAMEHOB, eHuc 09 MATI "MepaBenkoBa" 2891 457 1
13. MBAHOB, EBreHwii 09 MAI "KocnHo" 2895 455 1
14. YCbIHVH, MBaH 09 MATI "MegBepnkoBo" 29.11 447 1
15. TMO®EEB, Kupunn 10 MAI "KocuHo" 29.12 447 1
16. TOHUAPOB, Tumodeli 09 MATI "XoBpuHO" 2935 436 1
17. NPAHNYHWNKOB, Buktop 10 MAIT "MegBenkosa" 29.36 436 |
18. TYNMWUINH, Tumodpeli 09 MATI "MegBepkosa" 2039 435 1
19. KYOPABLIEB, AHTOH 10 MATI "XoBpuHO" 2065 423 1
20. TUMEPBAEB, Tumyp 10 MATI "Hekpacoska" 2082 416 1
21. ANEKCAHOPWH, VBaH 10 MATI "Hekpacoska" 3031 39 |
22. WYMWNOB, Hukuta 09 MATI "HekpacoBka" 3053 388 1
23. KOXXEBHbIN, Apocnas 09 MATI "Mepugmnan" 31.09 367 |
24. BABUMKOB, Makcum 09  MATI "KocuHo" 31.11 366 i
25. BABYPWVH, VBaH 10  MATI "KocurHo" 3116 365 i
26. MANNAXOB, Hukuta 09 MATI "HekpacoBka" 3122 362
27. BOJIObIPEB, ApTém 10  MATI "KocurHo" 31.30 360 1

CTENAHOB, AaHunn 10 MAIT "KocuHo" 31.30 360
29. MONYXWH, Matgeii 09 MATI "MepgenkoBo" 31.37 357 1
30. KYUMEHKO, Hukuta 09  MATI "HOXHbIA" 3138 357 i
31. AOJTTAHUH, Nnba 10  MATI "KocuHo" 3145 355 i
32. XACHAHOB, faHusap 10 MAI "MepgBepfkoBsa” 31.72 346 1
33. JIEBALWIOB, Kupunn 09 MATI "MepgenkoBo" 31.80 343 1
34. BAHUSAH, Nleo 09 MATI "Mepugmnan" 3181 343 1
35. APYCTAMOB, Mukaan 10 MAI "MepuanaH" 31.82 342 1
36. JIOT'YHOB, Makcum 09 MATI "XoBpuHO" 3196 338 i
37. BAJIVH, Apocnas 09 MATI "MepaBenkoBa" 32.06 335 1
38. TPULLIKO, ApTém 10 MAI "Hekpacoska” 3210 333 1
39. CYCNOB, Kupunn 10  MAI "KOxHbIi" 3223 329 1
40. MACNAKOB, Erop 10 MAI "HekpacoBka" 3228 328 i
41. TPWUAEHKO, Bsauyecnas 10 MAI "MepgBenkoBQ" 3239 325 1
42. UYEPHWYEHKO, leo6 09 MAI "HekpacoBka" 3247 322 1
43. NANWVH, Omutpwii 10  MATI "KocuHo" 3252 321 1
44. TPOIMWH, ApTyp 09  MATI "HOXHbIiA" 32.60 318 i
45. KOTUKOB, KoHcTaHTuH 10 MAIT "Hekpacoska" 33.04 306 1
46. JIOCEB, Erop 09 MATI "Mepugmnan" 33.10 304 1
47. METPULLEB, ApceHuii 10 MAI "KocuHo" 33.16 302 1

OKATOB, AaHunn 09 MATI "MegBepnkoso" 33.16 302 i
49. NMAHKOB, Butanuii 09 MATI "MegBepnkoBo" 33.29 299 il

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086 Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Sports School Kosino 31.01.2024 13:21 - CtpaHuua 1



lMepBeHcTBO akagemun nnasaHna "3uma-2024"

Mocksa, 29.1. - 1.2.2024

Onctanuusa 23, Masnbumku, 50m Battepdnsid, KOHowm (14-15 ner)

MecTo

49.
51.
52.
583.
54.

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

TPODPNMOB, Tumoderi
MOPO30B, Casenuii
XOXNOB, Knpunn
KPACU/IbHWKOB, Hukuta
KAMAJIOB, ApTém
WIHATBEB, MaBen
MEJNIEHTBEB, Makcum
TONTNHOB, AnekcaHgp
BYAbINTNH, PomaH
AXMETWWH, Snbpap
KANMMHWH, Nyka
®PONOB, ®énop
XAPWH, Bayecnas
WENENOB, Tumyp
HUKNTUWH, Muxann
MAHHAHOB, Nnbxam
METPEHKO, Hasap
MWNAKWH, Knpnnn
MEABEJLEB, Knupunn
KOCTbIPKO, ®ununn
LUNAMNAKOB, Apcennii
LLIMATOB, Anekceii
WYCTOB, AnekcaHap
CEMEHOB, PomaH
XATEHKO, Erop
OJOBUOEHKO, AnekcaHap
BYNTAKOB, NBaH
CTYKANOB, Anekcei
COKO/JIOB, bopuc
KOXXYXOB, Kupunn
KWPKOXWH, Muxaun
JOPO®EEB, Kupnnn
KArOC#AH, daHunanb
MWEHWMYHNKOB, Makap
LWWECTAKOB, OmuTpuii
MYCOXPAHOB, Bnagnmup
FTABPVKOB, MNétp

KOHunopb! (16-18 neT)

KOTEHKO, faHnna
I'YNAEB, ®épnop
MATHOLWWH, CeaTtocnas
EAYHOB, PomaH
CEPI'MEHKO, Bnagumup
TNXOHOB, Hukuta
KPABUEHKO, ApTém
MEPMAKOB, AHgpeii
O®OMWH, NeoHnp,
TAPACOB, Hukuta
LUNPMAHOB, Makcum
HATVPHBIA, AHpapeit
CTENAHOB, bopuc
MCAKOB, lNMaBen
BYHOB, ApTém
®ALEEB, JaHunn

lop, poxgeHus

10 MAI "MepgBefkoBsa”
10 MAIT "HekpacoBka"
10  MATI "KOXHbIR"

09  MATI "HOXHbIA"

10  MAI "KocuHo"

10 MAIT "HekpacoBka"
10 MATIT "Mepugnan"
10 MATIT "Mepugnan"
09  MATI "HOXHbIA"

09 MATI "HekpacoBka"
10 MAIT "Mepugnan"
10 MATI "KocuHo"

10 MAIT "Hekpacoska"
10  MATI "KOxHbIiA"

10  MATI "KOxHbIiA"

10 MAIT "Hekpacoska"
10 MAIT "MegBenkosa"
10 MAIT "Hekpacoska"
10 MAIT "Mepugnan"
10 MAIT "Mepugnan"
10 MATI "Hekpacoska"
10 MATI "KocuHo"

10 MATI "Hekpacoska"
10 MAI "MegBegkosa"
09 MATI "Meggenkoso"
10  MATI "Hekpacoska"
09  MATI "HOXHbIiA"

10  MATI "Hekpacoska"
10 MATI "XoBpuHo"

10  MATI "KOXHbIR"

10 MAIT "HekpacoBka"
10 MAIT "HekpacoBka"
10  MATI "KOXHbIR"

10 MATIT "Mepugnan™
09 MATI "MegBepkoBso"
10  MATI "EOXHbIR"

09  MATI "HOXHbIA"

07  MATI "MepungunaHn"
06  MATI "MepungunaHn"
06  MAI "XoBpuHO"

06  MATI "MepungunaHn"
07  MATI "MegBepkoso"
07  MATI "MepugunaH"
06  MATI "MepugunaH"
06  MATI "XoBpuHO"

08  MATI "KOXHbIA"

08 MATI "XoBpuHO"

07  MATI "KOXHbIA"

07  MATI "MepungunaH"
07  MATI "XoBpuHO"

07  MATI "MegBepkosa"
08 MATI "Mepugmnan"
07  MATI "MepgenkoBo"

Bpemsa

33.29
33.31
33.32
33.40
33.67
33.67
33.70
33.87
33.89
34.14
34.30
34.65
34.76
34.85
35.02
35.12
35.14
35.15
35.51
35.87
36.03
36.23
36.31
36.31
36.54
36.69
36.77
36.83
37.43
37.53
37.75
38.04
38.69
32.88
33.14
34.70
37.21

25.62
25.88
26.46
26.54
26.76
26.89
27.00
27.01
27.25
27.26
27.27
27.36
27.45
27.65
27.73
27.83

Ouku

299
298
298
296
289
289
288
284
283
277
273
265
262
260
257
254
254
254
246
239
236
232
230
230
226
223
222
221
210
208
205
200
190

656
637
596
590
576
568
561
560
545
545
544
539
533
522
517
512

]

]

]

]

]

]

]

]

]

| 1OH.
| 1OH.
| 1OH.
| 1OH.
| tOH.
| tOH.
| tOH.
| tOH.
| tOH.
| tOH.
| tOH.
| tOH.
| tOH.
| tOH.
| tOH.
| 1OH.
| 1OH.
| 1OH.
| 1OH.
| 1OH.
| 1OH.
| 1OH.
| 1OH.
| 1OH.
]

]

| tOH.
| tOH.

KMC
KMC

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Sports School Kosino

31.01.2024 13:21 - CtpaHuua 2



lMepBeHcTBO akagemun nnasaHna "3uma-2024"

Mocksa, 29.1. - 1.2.2024

[nctanuusa 23, Manbumku, 50m Battepdnsii, KOHnopsl (16-18 ner)

MecTo

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

41.
42.
43.
44,
45,

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
583.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

BOP3YHOB, JleB
KALEPOB, Tumup
MOCKOBKW/H, NBaH
HAFOPHbIW, Anekcanap
NENTATMH, PomaH
METPOB, borpaH
EBCTUIHEEB, AmuTpwnii
CABEJIbEB, EBrenni
KOPOEKOB, Matgeii
OHEMPOB, ApTém
BPYEB, NBaH
'YCEWNHOB, PomaH
JIOCEB, Cepreii
rPULLYKOB, Cepreii
MOPYC, Bnagumup
POCCWWCKWW, Muxann
MPUNLLKO, KoHcTaHTuH
rPUrTOPbLEB, Tumodeii
BYTYP/IVIH, ApTem
APHAYTOB, Buktop
MPNXOAbKO, fieHunc
3HAYKOB, AmuTpnii
EBAOKVMMOB, faHuna
VMBAHW/OB, Apocnas
KOYETKOB, AHTOH
YCTUNHOB, l'eHHaawi
CEJIE3HEB, Erop
BACUNAYCKAC, Hukuta
OXXOTl'MH, Erop
FOPAVHOB, Januun
UEMYPHOB, AnekcaHap
KAPAHAWH, Masen
OBOPAINH, AHTOH
MENVKAH, AnekcaHgp
WIHATBEB, Butanuii
MWKEPOB, AHgpeii
3ACOPWH, CtaHncnas
MWTPOXWH, AHgpeii
COKOJ10B, MartBelii
MWHXXWNHEP, Casenwii
HAFOPHOB, ApTém
KO>XEBHWKOB, Hukuta
BE3BOPO/OB, ApceHwii
TbIIVK, Bnagncnas
HEPE/, EBrennit
KOITEB, Erop
BAPAHOB, CaBenwii
PA3YMOBCKWW, degop
KA3AKOB, Bnagumup

lop, poxgeHus

06
08
07
08
08
07
07
07
08
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
06
07
07
08
07
08
07
08
08
08
07
08
08
08
07
08
08
07
08
08
08
08
06
08
08
08
08
08
08
07
08
08
08

MAIT "MepaBepkoBo"
MAI "MepugunaH"
MAIT "MepaBepkoBo"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAI "MepugnaH"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAT "FOXHbI"
MAI "MepugnaH"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "MepuaunaH"
MAT "KOXHbIiA"
MAI "MepaBenkosag”
MAT "KOXHbIiA"
MAI "MepgBenkosa”
MAI "XoBpuHO"
MAI "MepuanaH"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MAT "KOXHbIiA"
MATI "MepBegkosa"
MAT "KOXHbIiA"
MAT "Mepugmnan"
MAT "Mepugmnan"
MATI "MepBegkosa"
MAIT "MeaBeakoso"
MAIT "MeaBeakoso"
MAI1 "Hekpacoska"
MATIT "KocnHo"
MATIT "KocnHo"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAI "MepugunaH"
MAIT "MeaBekoBao"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAIT "HekpacoBska"
MAIT "HekpacoBska"
MATI "KOXHbIi"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAI "MepaBepkosg”
MAI "MepaBepkosg”
MAI "MepgBegkosag”
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "XoBpuHO"
MAT "KOXHbIiA"
MAI "MepgBenkosa”
MAI "MepgBenkosa”
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MAI "MepuanaH"

Bpemsa

28.00
28.01
28.07
28.14
28.18
28.18
28.18
28.27
28.29
28.34
28.48
28.50
28.52
28.66
28.66
28.68
28.79
28.80
28.91
29.03
29.17
29.22
29.41
29.41
29.47
29.51
29.57
29.60
29.68
29.68
29.96
29.97
30.15
30.21
30.28
30.31
30.45
30.47
30.57
30.81
30.83
31.05
31.76
32.03
32.32
32.65
33.79
34.64
35.09

Ouku

503
502
499
495
493
493
493
488
487
485
478
477
476
469
469
468
462
462
457
451

442
434
434
431
429
427
425
422
422
410
410
402
400
397
396
391
390
386
377
376
368
344
336
327
317
286
265
255

n
n
n
n
i
i
| tOH.
| tOH.

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Sports School Kosino

31.01.2024 13:21 - CtpaHuua 3



lMepBeHcTBO akagemun nnasaHna "3uma-2024"
Mocksa, 29.1. - 1.2.2024

[nctanuusa 23, MyxuuHbl, 50m Battepdnsaii

MyxXuuHbl (19 neT u cTapLue)

1. ACWHCKWMI, NéTp 03  MAIM "MepugmnaH" 2502 705 KMC
2. BACbKOBCKWI, Anapeii 04 MATI "MegBepkosa" 2536 677 KMC
3. NNABPYXWH, CtenaH 05 MATIM "WMNCK" 2550 666 KMC
4. HUKYNWH, Makcum 04 MATI "MegBepkosa" 2556 661 KMC
5. KPbIWWH, PomaH 05  MATI "KOXHbIA" 25.77 645 KMC
6. COPOKWH, Casenuii 04  MATI "Mepugman" 26.10 621 |
7. MAHLUEB, ViBaH 05 MATI "HekpacoBka" 26.47 595 |
8. KAIMYYK, PomaH 05 MATI "KocnHo" 26.79 574 |
9. KOLWENEB, Unbs 05 MATI "HekpacoBka" 2742 535 |

10. BOAKWUH, Knpunn 05 MATI "KocuHo" 2749 531 |

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086 Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Sports School Kosino 31.01.2024 13:21 - CtpaHuua 4



