" -2024"

23 31.01.2024 - 13:00		, 50m				14			
I	9 +: 27.90 / . 9 +: 49.00 / 10 +: 25.90 /	I . 9 +: 39.00 III 9 +: 34.0 12 +: 24.90		II 9	+: 31.00 / 9 +: 59.00 /				
: FINA 2023	10 +. 23.30 /	12 +. 24.90							
(1	4-15)								
1.	,	09	"	n .		26.63	584 I		
2.	,	09	"	II .		26.96	563 I		
3.	,	09	"	"		27.01	560 I		
4.	,	09	"	II .		27.09	555 I		
5.	,	09	"	"		27.28	544 I		
6.	,	09	"	"		27.72	518 I		
7.	,	09	"	"		28.55	474 II		
8.	,	10	"	"		28.63	470 II		
9.	,	09	"	"		28.65	469 II		
10.	,	09	"	"		28.73	465 II		
11.	,	10	"	" "		28.82	461 II		
12.	,	09	"	"		28.91	457 II		
13.	,	09	"	" "		28.95	455 II		
14.	j	09	"	"		29.11	447 II		
15.	,	10	"			29.12	447 II		
16.	,	09	"			29.35	436 II		
17.	,	10	"	"		29.36	436 II		
18.	,	09	"			29.39	435 II		
19. 20.	,	10	,,	"		29.65 29.82	423 Ⅱ 416 Ⅱ		
20. 21.	,	10 10	"	"		29.62 30.31	416 Ⅱ 396 Ⅱ		
21. 22.	,	09	"	"		30.53	388 II		
23.	,	09	"	n n		31.09	367 III		
24.	,	09	"	"		31.11	366 III		
2 5 .	,	10	"	"		31.16	365 III		
26.	,	09	"	"		31.22	362 III		
27.	,	10	"	п		31.30	360 III		
	,	10	"	m .		31.30	360 III		
29.	,	09	"	II.		31.37	357 III		
30.	,	09	"	п		31.38	357 III		
31.	,	10	"	II .		31.45	355 III		
32.	,	10	"	n n		31.72	346 III		
33.	,	09	"	"		31.80	343 III		
34.	,	09	"	"		31.81	343 III		
35.	,	10	"	II .		31.82	342 III		
36.	,	09	"	II .		31.96	338 III		
37.	,	09	"	"		32.06	335 III		
38.	,	10	"	"		32.10	333 III		
39.	,	10	"	"		32.23	329 III		
40.	,	10	"	"		32.28	328 III		
41.	,	10	"	"		32.39	325 III		
42.	,	09	"	II.		32.47	322 III		
43.	,	10	"	11		32.52	321 III		
44.	,	09	"	II		32.60	318 III		
45.	,	10	"	II .		33.04	306 III		
46.	,	09	"	"		33.10	304 III		
47.	,	10	"	"		33.16	302 III		
	,	09	"	"		33.16	302 III		
49.	,	09	"	"		33.29	299 III		

				, 29.1 1.	.2.2024		
	23,	, 50m	,	(14-15)		
49.	,		10	"	"	33.29	299 III
51.	,		10	"	"	ىن.ن ا د.د	298 III
52.	,		10			33.32	298 III
53.		,	09	"	"	33.40	296 III
54.	,		10	"	" "	33.67	289 III
	,		10	"		33.67	289 III
56.	,		10	"	"	33.70	288 III
57.	,		10			33.87	284 III
58.	,		09	"	"	33.89	283 III
59.	,		09	"	"	34.14	277 I .
60.	,		10	"	"	34.30	273 I .
61.	,		10	"	"	34.65	265 I .
62.	,		10	"	"	34.70	262 I .
63.	,		10	"	"	34.85	260 I .
64.	,		10	"	"	35.02	257 I .
65.	,		10	"	"	33.12	254 I .
66.	,		10	"	"	33.14	254 I .
67.	,		10	"	"	35.15	254 I .
68.	,		10	"	"	35.51	246 I .
69.	,		10	"	"	35.87	239 I .
70.	,		10	"	"	36.03	236 I .
71.	,		10	"	"	36.23	232 I .
72.	,		10	"	"	36.31	230 I .
	,		10	"	"	36.31	230 I .
74.	,		09	"	"	36.54	226 I .
75.	,	,	10	"	"	36.69	223 I .
76.	,		09	"	"	36.77	222 I .
77.	,		10	"	"	36.83	221 I .
78.	,		10	"	"	37.43	210 I .
79.	,		10	"	"	37.53	208 I .
80.	,		10	"	"	37.75	205 I .
81.	,		10	"	"	38.04	200 I .
82.	,		10	"	"	38.69	190 I .
DSQ		,	10	"	II .	32.88	III
DSQ	,		09	"	"	33.14	III
DSQ	·	,	10	II .	"	34.70	Ι.
DSQ	,		09	II .	"	37.21	Ι.
	(16-18)						
1.	,		07	"	"	25.62	656
2.	,		06	"	"	25.88	637
3.	,		06	"	"	26.46	596 I
4.	,		06	"	"	26.54	590 I
5.	,		07	"	"	26.76	576 I
6.	,		07	"	"	26.89	568 I
7.	,		06	"	"	27.00	561 I
8.	,		06	"	"	27.01	560 I
9.	,		08	"	"	27.25	545 I
10.	,		08	"	"	27.26	545 I
11.	,		07	"	"	27.27	544 I
12.	,		07	"	"	27.36	539 I
13.	,		07	"	"	27.45	533 I
14.	,		07	"	"		522 I
15.	,		08	"	"	27.73	517 I
16.	,		07	II .	"		512 I
	,		- '			== .00	

	, 25.1 1.2.2024								
	23,	, 50m	,	(16-18)				
				,	,				
17.	,		06	"	ıı ı	28.00	503	II	
18.	,		08	"	"	28.01	502	II	
19.		,	07	"	II.	28.07	499	II	
20.		,	08	"	II .	28.14	495		
21.	,		08	"	"	28.18	493		
	,		07	"	"	28.18	493		
	,		07	"	"	28.18	493		
24.		,	07	"	"	28.27	488		
25.	,		08	"	II .	28.29	487	ii	
26.	,		07	"	"	28.34	485	 	
20. 27.	,		08	"	II .	28.48	478		
28.	,		08	"	"	28.50	477	" 	
20. 29.	,		08	"	"	28.52	476	" 	
	,			"	"				
30.	,		08	"	"	28.66	469	II	
00	,		08	"		28.66	469	II	
32.		,	08	"	" "	28.68	468	II	
33.	,		06	"	"	28.79	462	II	
34.	,		07			28.80	462		
35.	,		07	"	"	28.91	457	II	
36.	,		08	"	"	29.03	451	II	
37.	,	,	07	"	"	29.17	444	II	
38.	,		80	"	"	29.22	442	II	
39.		,	07	"	"	29.41	434	II	
	,		80	"	"	29.41	434	II	
41.	,		80	"	"	29.47	431	II	
42.	,		08	"	"	29.51	429	II	
43.	,		07	"	"	29.57	427	II	
44.		,	08	"	"	29.60	425		
45.	,		08	"	"	29.68	422		
	,		80	"	"	29.68	422		
47.	,		07	"	"	29.96	410		
48.	,		80	"	II .	29.97	410		
49.	,		80	"	"	30.15	402	II	
50.	,		07	"	"	30.21	400	II	
51.	,		08	"	"	30.28	397	II	
52.			08	"	II.	30.31	396	I	
53.	,		08	"	II .	30.45	391	I	
54.	,		08	II .	"	30.47	390		
55.	,		06	"	II .	30.57	386		
56.	,		08	II .	II .	30.81	377		
57.	,		08	"	ıı .	30.83	376		
58.	,		08	II .	ıı ı	31.05	368	 	
59.		,	08	II .	ıı ı	31.76	344	III	
60.		,	08	II .	"	32.03		III	
61.	,		08	"	II .	32.32	327		
62.	,		07	"	"	32.65	317		
	,			"	"				
63.	,		08	"	"	33.79	286	III	
64.		,	08	"	"	34.64	265 255		•
65.	,		08			35.09	255	I	•

" -2024"

	23,	, 50m				
	(19)				
1.	,		03	"	II .	25.02 705
2.		,	04	"	II .	25.36 677
3.	,		05	ıı	"	25.50 666
4.	,		04	"	"	25.56 661
5.	,		05	"	"	25.77 645
6.	,		04	ıı	II .	26.10 621 l
7.	,		05	"	"	26.47 595 I
8.	,		05	"	II .	26.79 574 l
9.	,		05	"	II .	27.42 535 I
10.	,		05	"	II .	27.49 531 l